		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

device at these or any other conditions above those indicated in the operational section of this specification is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions
for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature Range
Package Description
Package Option
AD1896AYRS
–40
∞C to +105∞C
28-Lead SSOP
RS-28
AD1896AYRSRL
–40
∞C to +105∞C
28-Lead SSOP
RS-28 on 13" Reel
POWER SUPPLIES (VDD_CORE = 3.3 V
5%, VDD_IO = 5.0 V
10%)
Parameter
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Total Active Power Dissipation
48 kHz:48 kHz
65
mW
96 kHz:96 kHz
85
mW
192 kHz:192 kHz
132
mW
Total Power-Down Dissipation: (RESET LO)
2
mW
Specifications subject to change without notice.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
Parameter
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Specifications Guaranteed
25
∞C
Functionality Guaranteed
–40
+105
∞C
Storage
–55
+150
∞C
Thermal Resistance,
qJA (Junction to Ambient)
109
∞C/W
Specifications subject to change without notice.
	Número de pieza similar - AD1896
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Analog Devices
AD1896AYRS
1Mb / 28P	   192 kHz Stereo Asynchronous Sample Rate Converter
REV. A
AD1896AYRSRL
1Mb / 28P	   192 kHz Stereo Asynchronous Sample Rate Converter
REV. A
AD1896AYRSZ
1Mb / 28P	   192 kHz Stereo Asynchronous Sample Rate Converter
REV. A